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1974 VANDERBILT FOOTBALL ROSTER

CLASS

NAME

66  *Mark Adams

63 Dave Alsup

62 *Tom Ballman

53  *Steve Bennett

60 Bill Blair

32 **Paul Brogdon

35 Preston Brogdon

73  *Howard Buck

89  *Barry Burton

20  *Bubba Byrd

26 Larkin Canington
16 Hubert Cantrell
7  *Jay Chesley

10  *David Culley
21  *Steve Curnutte
77 Tucker Curtis

57 Rich Dean

83 **Mark Dietrich
12 **Fred Fisher

67 Frank Floyd

47  *Greg Fritz

54 **Tom Galbierz

40 **Martin Garcia

84 Frank Garrison
5 John Giordano

71  *Matt Gossage

37 Adolph Groves

55 David Hale

64 David Harber

69 John Harwell

50 Bill Holby

75  *Mickey Jacobs

76 Barney Johnson

31 *David Johnson

88 Rob Jones

45 Anthony Joseph

38 Rusty Kelley

36 Larry Kuykendall

18 *Steve Lainhart

49 Jim Lane

11 Bob Latimer

**Mark yn
Mike Logan
**Doug Martin
Greg Martin
*Jesse Mathers
Larry McDermott
Jack Mercer
Doug Miller
*Daryl Mills
**Gene Moshier
Jerry Neuburg
*Ronnie Nichols
*Ed Oaks
Johnny O’Neal
**Jamie O'Rourke
**Walter Overton
Paul Palumbo
Steve Parr
Scott Prather
*Damon Regen
**Ed Reilly
**Joe Reynolds
**Tate Rich
Stan Robinson
Henry Rodeffer
Lonnie Sadler
*Tom Schaffler
*Jim Schellenberg
*Frank Smith
*Steve Stewman
*Bill Topmiller
Larry Utley
Jamie Wade
**Bob Walsh
Mike Wilbourn
Skip Willett
Brenard Wilson
*Scott Wingfield

HGT
6-1
5-11
6-2
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WT
215
230
240
220
235
200
195
230
220
175
170
170
185
170
170
220
200
175
170
215
180
215
200
200
250
200
200
235
220
215
205
220
230
205
190
190
195
175
210
220
180

195
175
210
205
180
225
210
185
170
170
180
175
210
165
200
220
160
220
205
225
210
195
180
230
220
250
195
230

245
195
190
180
160

HOMETOWN
Pensacola, Fla.
Murfreesboro
Reading, Ohio
Evansville, Ind.
Birmingham, Ala.
Decatur, Ala.
Decatur, Ala.
Greeneville
Nashville
Jacksonville, Fla.
Waycross, Ga.
Harriman
Alexandria, Va,
Sparta
Ashland, Ky.
Wyoming, Ohio
Oakland Park, Fla.
N. Miami Beach, Fla.
Nashville
Nashville
Cincinnati, Ohio
St. Louis, Mo.
Tallahassee, Fla.
Nashville
Morrisville, Pa.
Atlanta, Ga.
Nasghville
So. Pittsburg
Milton, Fla.
Pulaski
Huntsville, Ala.
Atlanta, Ga.
Montgomery, Ala.
Etowah
Memphis
Birmingham, Ala.
Tyndall AFB, Fla.
Decatur, Ga.
Cincinnati, Ohio
Jackson
Nashville

Brentwoo

Mobile, Ala.

Little Rock, Ark.
Little Rock, Ark.
Nashville

Sevierville
Whitesburg, Ky.
Cincinnati, Ohio
Chamblee, Ga.
Audubon, N. J.
Alexandria, Va.

Oak Ridge
Cullman, Ala.
Winchester

Ft. Walton Beach, Fla.
Nashville
Lyndhurst, Ohio
Little Rock, Ark.
Owensboro, Ky.
Nashville

Cleveland Heights, Ohio
Columbia

Nashville

Hartsville
Fernandina Beach, Fla.
Madison

Memphis
Jacksonville, Fla.
Lake City, Fla.
Atlanta, Ga.
Nashville

Milan

Columbia

Pine Hill, N. J.
Huntsville, Ala.
Athens

Daytona Beach, Fla.
Orlando, Fla.

HIGH SCHOOL (Coach)

Woodham (Jerry Henderson)
Murfreesboro Central (Gene Windham)
Moeller (Jerry Faust)

F. J. Reitz (Bob Padgett)

Mt. Brook (Darrell Fitts)

Decatur (Earl Webb)

Decatur (Earl Webb)

Dobyns Bennett (Tom Pugh)
Hillsboro (Donnie Keeton) i
Fletcher (Jack Taylor) =
Waycross (Dale Williams) 3
Roane County (Jess Plemons)
Thomas Edison (Blaine Morton)
White County (Dee Harris)
Ashland Paul Blazer (Herb Conley)
Wyoming (Bob Lewis)

Northeast (James M. Yasko)

No. Miami (Ed Sullivan)

M.B.A. (Ray Ridgeway)

M.B.A. (Ray Ridgeway)

Indian Hill (Joseph Clark)

Affton (Irvin Kappler)

Florida High (Richard Flowers)
M.B.A. (Ray Ridgeway)

Pennsbury (Chuck Kane)
Chamblee (Tony Martin)
Maplewood (Paul Burgess)

So. Pittsburg (Don Grider)

Milton (H. N. Manning)

Giles Co. (Ron Clark)

Grissom (Larry Robinson)

Sandy Springs (Calvin Hartness)
Robt. E. Lee (Pete Lee) 2
McMinn Central (Bill Cameron}:
Memphis Univ. (Jake Rudolph)
Ramsay (Thompson Reynolds)
Rutherford (Jim Redfren) s
Shamrock (Jim Cates) :
Anderson (Bill Harris)

Old Hickory Acad. (John Hooper)
M.B.A. (Ray Ridgeway)

rton . Courtras)
W. P. Davidson (Glen Yancey)
Hendrix (C. N. Keopple)

Hendrix (James Denick, Jr.)
North (Wes Elrod)

Sevier County (Jim Bates)
Whitesburg (Bert Bradshaw)
Moeller (Gerry Faust)

Henderson (Terry Sparks)
Audubon (Tom Curley)

Ft. Hunt (Ron Grow)

Oak Ridge (Emory Hale)

Cullman (Oliver Woodard) :
Franklin County (Walter Bouldin)
Choctawhatchee (Wyman Townsel)
Pearl (James Armstrong)
Cathedral Latin (Jack Zebcar)

No. Little Rock (Ken Stephens)
Owensboro (Gerald Paynter)
M.B.A. (Ray Ridgeway)
Cathedral Latin (Jack Zebcar)
Central (Jim Cartwright)

M.B.A. (Ray Ridgeway)
Trousdale (Johnny Beene)
Fernandina Beach (Jerry Reese)
Madison (Cliff Goodman)
Christian Bros. (Tom Nix)

Bishop Kenny (Joseph Parete)
Columbia (Bobby Simmons)
Wooddale (A. J. Mangum)
Covington Catholic (Rudy Tassihi)
Milan (John W. Tucker)
Columbia (Jim Cartwright)
Overbrook Regional (Larry MauRello)
Lee (Keith Wilson)

MecMinn Co. (Bob Hargis)

Father Lopez (Phil Richart)

Pasco Comp. (Robert Lyle)




